
Proposed First Floor Plan
1:200@A3; 1:100@A1

01
13

storagestorage

storage

storagestorageLobby Lobby

Lobby

Stair

Stair

StairStair

Lobby

Lobby Lobby

Stair

Stair

StairStair

LIFT

LIFT

0 5 10 15 M

01

19

01

19

02

19

02

19 R O G E R  M E A R S  A R C H I T E C T S LLP

Date Scale Job No. Dwg No.

rma@rogermears.co.uk                                    tel 020 7359 8222
www.rmears.co.uk                                           fax 020 7354 5208

2 Compton Terrace                                              London N1 2UN

Cinch Haverhill

Revisions

- 2207 131:200@A3 C

Notes

First Floor Plan
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Duddery Hill, Haverhill, Suffolk CB9 8DR
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A        Plans revised 15.09.22    
B        Plans revised 04.07.23   
C        PLANNING 11.10.23   


	13-Pro First Floor Plan
	Viewport-6


